1977/118

Revocation of Customs Import
Prohibition Orders 1977

PURSUANT to the Customs Act 1966, His Excellency the Governor-
General, acting by and with the advice and consent of the Executive
Council, hereby revokes the Orders in Council set out in the Schedule
hereto.
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Schedule
Orders in Council revoked

Title or Subject- Published in the Gazette or in the
Matter Statutory Regulations Series

Year Page or Serial Number

Importation of 1914 4036
cooking utensils
coated or lined
with lead or with
alloy containing lead
prohibited.
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Title or Subject-
Matter

Published in the Gazette or in the

Statutory Regulations Series

Year

Page or Serial Number

Prohibiting the
importation of all
goods which are
unsafe for carriage
by sea because of
risk of fire due

to their nature or
condition, or the
manner in which
they are packed.

Prohibiting the
importation of
Pulvermacher’s
electrical or galvanic
devices.

Importation of
fruit-case timber.

The Customs Import
Prohibition Order
1938.

The Customs Import
Prohibition Order
1946 No 3.

The Customs Import
Prohibition Order
1955.

1918

1927

1936

1938

1946

1955

3655

1437

36

181

199

P G MILLEN,

Clerk of the Executive Council

Issued under the authority of the Regulations Act 1936.
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Date of notification in Gazette: 12 May 1977.




