## **Revocation of Customs Import Prohibition Orders 1977**

PURSUANT to the Customs Act 1966, His Excellency the Governor-General, acting by and with the advice and consent of the Executive Council, hereby revokes the Orders in Council set out in the Schedule hereto.

## Contents Page Schedule Orders in Council revoked

## Schedule Orders in Council revoked

Title or Subject- Matter	Published in the <i>Gazette</i> or in the Statutory Regulations Series	
	Year	Page or Serial Number
Importation of cooking utensils coated or lined with lead or with alloy containing lead prohibited.	1914	4036

Title or Subject- Matter	Published in the <i>Gazette</i> or in the Statutory Regulations Series	
	Year	Page or Serial Number
Prohibiting the importation of all goods which are unsafe for carriage by sea because of risk of fire due to their nature or condition, or the manner in which they are packed.	1918	3655
Prohibiting the importation of Pulvermacher's electrical or galvanic devices.	1927	1437
Importation of fruit-case timber.	1936	6
The Customs Import Prohibition Order 1938.	1938	36
The Customs Import Prohibition Order 1946 No 3.	1946	181
The Customs Import Prohibition Order 1955.	1955	199

P G MILLEN,

Clerk of the Executive Council

Issued under the authority of the Regulations Act 1936.

Revocation of Customs Import Prohibition

1977/118	Orders 1977

Date of notification in *Gazette*: 12 May 1977.